

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14435/2013

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

RAM LAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

W I T H

SLP(C) No. 14437/2013

SLP(C) No. 14439/2013

SLP(C) No. 14440/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 19/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Dagar, Adv.  
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr. Prem Prakash, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g  
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos.14437 and 14440/2013

Fresh steps for the service of notice to the unserved respondents shall be taken by the learned counsel for the

petitioners within a period of three weeks.

The served respondents shall be at liberty to file the counter affidavit within a period of four weeks. Spare copies exempted.

SLP(C) Nos. 14435 and 14439/2013

The Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is given four weeks' time as last chance to file the counter affidavit.

List again on 8.12.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar