

14438/ 13	10	1-10(Mr. Prem Prakash, Advocate)		-	Filed	Filed	-	Complete
14439/ 13	11	1-11(Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Advocate)		-	-	-	-	Complete
14440/ 13	154	1-4, 7, 8, 10, 18-39, 41-45, 48-59, 62-73, 76, 78-81, 84, 86-87, 89-92, 95-96, 98-107, 109-124, 127-140, 142-144, 146, 149-152, 154 Mr. Prem Prakash, Advocate (counter affidavit filed on their behalf)	93, 97	5, 6, 11, 12, 15, 17, 40, 47, 60, 61, 85, 88, 94, 141, 145, 147, 148	Filed	Filed	9, 13, 14, 16, 46, 74-75, 77, 82-83, 93, 108, 125, 126, 153	Incomplete
17727/ 13	4	1-4(Mr. Prem Prakash, Advocate)		-	Filed	Filed		Complete

The office report for direction in the matter above mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court.

Dated this the 3rd day of March, 2017.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :- Mr. Kuldip Singh, Advocate.
Mr. Prem Prakash, Advocate.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Advocate.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Advocate.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Advocate.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Advocate.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

neeraj